
Transfer Center 

 

 

Fall 2022 Virtual Workshops 

Career/Transfer Center: 
San Jacinto Campus   

(951) 487-3285
Menifee Valley Campus 

(951)639-5285

Please view our Career/Transfer Center online calendar for updates at: 
Transfer Center: https://calendar.msjc.edu/?&ql=y&search=y

UC Application  
Opens: August 1 

Submission: October 1 — November 30 

Thursday, September 8 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3uO0tuy  

Wednesday, September 14 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3PmoDUE 

Thursday, October 13 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3PvgBJn 

Wednesday, October 19 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3AO8D9Z  

Wednesday, November 2 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3IySqaC  

Thursday, November 10 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3azvz1U 

HBCU Application 
Wednesday, November 2 11:00am-12:30pm 

https://bit.ly/3yDDsvt  

Tuesday, November 15 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3nY2BvZ  

MVC Fall Transfer Fair: Tuesday, October 25

SJC Fall Transfer Fair: Thursday, October 27 

College Fair Times: 10:00AM –  1:00PM 

Please RSVP to attend a Virtual workshop at the Career/Transfer Center. 

Transfer Week at SJC September  26 - 30 

UC Transfer Admission Guarantee 
(TAG - TAP)  

September 1 — September 30 

Thursday, August 11  2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3O3KhMw  

Wednesday, August 24  12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3yBO9ys  

Thursday, September 22 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3P535fG  

Wednesday, September 28 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3uKXvHg  

UC Personal Insight Questions 
Wednesday, September 14 2:00pm-3:30pm 

https://bit.ly/3axNkPn  

Wednesday, September 21 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3aEBbYS  

Wednesday, October 12 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3O5Ivu4  

Tuesday, October 18 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3IBNmlK 

Tuesday, November 1 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3yyxDPM  

Thursday, November 17 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3AI6rAS  

University Tours 
Pending 

Aim Higher.  
Dream Bigger. Transfer! 
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Transfer Center 

 

 

Career/Transfer Center: 
San Jacinto Campus   

(951) 487-3285
Menifee Valley Campus 

(951)639-5285

Please view our Career/Transfer Center online calendar for updates at: 

Transfer Center: https://calendar.msjc.edu/?&ql=y&search=y 

CSU Application  
Spring 2023: August 1 — August 31 

Wednesday, August 3, 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3ayHfC4 

Thursday, August 18, 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3yCsTsy 

Fall 2023: October 1 —  November 30 

Monday, October 3, 11:00am-12:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3nXVO5h 

Tuesday, October 4, 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3aIFthI 

Wednesday, October 5, 3:00pm-4:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3cclIzr 

Thursday, October 20, 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3OZhlGF

Wednesday, October 26, 2:00pm-3:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3AOvsKO

Thursday, November 3, 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3yH5x4K  

Wednesday, November 9, 3:00pm-4:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3z19rHk 

Wednesday, November 16, 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3uKyLP0  

Wednesday, November 30, 12:30pm-2:00pm 
https://bit.ly/3yAr3II 

MVC Fall Transfer Fair: Tuesday, October 25

SJC Fall Transfer Fair: Thursday, October 27 

College Fair Times: 10:00AM –  1:00PM 

Please RSVP to attend a Virtual workshop at the Career/Transfer Center. 

Transfer Week at SJC September  26 - 30 

CSU Application: Saturday 
October 1 — November 30 

Saturday, November 19, 10:00am-11:30am 
https://bit.ly/3nWISg9 

Saturday, November 19, 12:00pm-1:30pm 
https://bit.ly/3uLuH1j  

Aim Higher.  
Dream Bigger. Transfer! 

Educational Workshops 

Get Ready For Your Future:  
Tuesday, August 23, 11am-12pm 

https://bit.ly/3yGqKvK  

HBCU Film: Tell Them We Are Rising: 
The History of HBCUs in America:  
Wednesday, September 7, 6pm-8pm  

https://bit.ly/3o0A5cV 

University Options:  
Tuesday, September 20, 2pm-3pm 

https://bit.ly/3yCelZJ  

 Eureka: Career and Major Research: 
Tuesday, October 11, 10am-11am 

https://bit.ly/3IQueAN  

 Choosing an HBCU:  
Wednesday, October 12, 11am-12pm 

https://bit.ly/3aDCAPq  

University Tours 
Pending 

Fall 2022 Virtual Workshops 
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